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How to use this document

This is an Easy Read version of: Informing the 
Dementia Strategy 2026-2036 – Consultation 
Response Form.

You will need to read the main document called Easy 
Read Dementia Strategy to answer these questions. 

Where the document says we, this means Welsh 
Government. For more information contact:

Website: 
www.gov.wales/draft-dementia-strategy-
wales-2026-2036

Email: 
mentalhealthandvulnerablegroups@gov.wales

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy 
Read using Photosymbols. To tell us what you think 
about this easy read version, click here.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247

https://www.gov.wales/draft-dementia-strategy-wales-2026-2036
https://www.gov.wales/draft-dementia-strategy-wales-2026-2036
mailto:mentalhealthandvulnerablegroups%40gov.wales?subject=
https://www.ldw.org.uk/easy-read-wales/
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://app.photosymbols.com/qr/403527247?token=7adf38b5d9cb492ac081fe722441ad0ecc3850dadcb93504765490dfa71d34f1
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About you

We will publish some answers online or in a report.

I agree to my name being published 
alongside my answers, please tick here:

Your name:

If you are answering on behalf of and 
organisation, what are they called?
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Are you:

A person living with dementia

An unpaid carer

A member of the public

Health care staff

Staff from a charity or community group

Answering on behalf of an organisation

Other staff working in dementia care 
or similar

Don’t want to say

Please tick all that apply to you.
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What is your email address or phone number:

Which version of the consultation have 
you read? 
Please tick all that apply:

The Easy Read version

The main draft Dementia Strategy

The BSL version
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Questions

1.	On page 10  we talked about what Wales 
should be like for people living with 
dementia.

Everyone needs to work together to 
make this happen. How much do you 
agree with this?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us more about why you think 
this. Write in the box below:
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2.	What is the 1 most important change 
you want to see for people living with 
dementia. This is over the next 10 years.

And how well do you think this strategy 
will achieve that change?
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3.	On pages 11 to 13 we talked about 
things we want to think about for the 
new Dementia Strategy. How much do 
you agree with this?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
And if anything else should be included. 
Write in the box below:
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4.	On pages 14 to 18 we talked about 
reducing the risk of dementia. How much 
do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
And if anything, else should be included. 
Write in the box below:
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5.	On pages 19 to 23 we talked about raising 
awareness and understanding of dementia. 

How much do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
Also do you think there are other groups 
at a higher risk of dementia. Write in the 
box below:
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6.	On pages 24 to 34 we talked about 
diagnosis, treatment and support.

How much do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for 
this. Please also tell us if you think more 
information is needed on any area in this 
section. Write in the box below:
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7.	On pages 35 to 36 we talked about support 
for unpaid carers. How much do you agree 
with the ideas in this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
And if you think anything else should be 
included in this section. Write in the box 
below:
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8.	On page 37 we talked about supporting 
staff.

How much do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
And if anything else should be included. 
Write in the box below:
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9.	On page 38 we talked about research.

How much do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
And if you think anything else should be 
included.
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10.	On page 39 we talked about managing 
the strategy.

How much do you agree with this section?

Strongly disagree

Disagree

Neither

Agree

Strongly agree

Please tell us about your reasons for this. 
Write in the box below:
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Please also tell us the 3 best ways to report 
on how the strategy is going. Please tick 3:

Annual written update

6 monthly newsletter

Easy read update

Video update

Written statement from Minister

Speech from Minister

Other – please say what:



Page 18

Is there anything else that should be 
included in this section?
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11.	Are there any key areas you want to see 
included in the strategy?
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12.	The new strategy will check what is being 
achieved. It will have targets. What do we 
need to focus on with the targets?
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13.	We have also made checks to see how the 
strategy may affect Wales as a whole. 
These are called impact assessments.  

Do you think there are things to add to 
these?
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14.	Do you think the strategy could affect the 
Welsh language? Also, how can we make 
sure Welsh is treated fairly and equally to 
English?
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15.	Is there anything else you would like to 
say about the dementia strategy?
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